600, WEST, JACKSON, Ml, 49203

$99,900

FILLED WITH CHARM - This spacious 3BR/1.5BA home is filled with charm! * 3 beds
Three living levels offer a space for everyone. A newly remodeled front porch, * 2 baths

an extra large living room & formal dining room greet you as you enter. Cute * Single Family
. . . . . . Resid

kitchen with newer appliances & adjacent half bath which doubles as first SSEERes

¢ Residential

floor laundry. The [...]
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Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot size: 0.13 sq ft

Subdivision Name: Shoemaker's Add
Lot Size Acres: 0.13 acres

County: Jackson

Building Details

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1554 sq ft

Year built: 1919

Bathrooms Full: 1

Rooms Total: 10

Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Area Total: 1554 sq ft Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 3

Basement: Full

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: In Bathroom, Main Level

Utilities: Natural Gas Connected, Cable
Connected

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front, Garage Door Garage Spaces: 2

Opener, Detached

WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Dryer, Washer, Range,
Refrigerator

Interior Features: Ceiling Fans, Garage Door Opener Window Features: Window

Exterior Features: Fenced Back, Porch(es)

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $29,820
Tax Annual Amount: $1,517.37
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School Information

High School District: Jackson

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: Between W. Franklin & Carlton

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional
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